QUIT CLAIM DEED

QUIT CLAIM DEED	Eureka County - NV
APN: 005-020-27	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	RPTT: Recorded By: FES Book- 546 Page- 0189
Name: Donald MASSOW.	
Address: <u>PO BOX 2676</u> .	
Address: PO BOX 2676 City/State/Zip: CARSON CITY NU 89701	0223627
,	
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S):	ZMAN W.
MASSOW	for and in consideration of
ZERO Dollars (\$_	00.00) do hereby QUIT CLAIM
the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in	
is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): DONALD	MASSOW whose
is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): DONALD address is (if applicable): PO BOX 2626 # 00015	on eity NV 89706, situate in the
City of CANSON CITY, County of CANSON	_, State of NEUA OA All
that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded	
(Set forth legal description)	
T31N, R48E, SECTION PARCEL # 005-020-27	33, NZNEYNWY
DISTRICT 4.0 ROLL # 003135	~
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances	thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand	/our hands on
Noun / Marin 12-3-12	
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor
STATE OF NEVADA ANZON	
COUNTY OF EUREKA)	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date	
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) Norman Williem	William Consumer to the Consum
STALL ST DEFENDE	Relena Dobbins
Notary Public	Notary Public Maricopa County, Arizona
My Commission expires: 07/22/2014.	My Comm. Expires 07-22-16
	(Irotary oranip)

DOC # 0223627

Official
Recording requested By
DONALD MASSOW

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

DECLARATION O	r vallue		DOC #	DV-223627
·		FORREC	01/02/2013	01:59 PM
I. Assessor Parcel Number	(s)	Documer	Offici.	al Record
a) 005-020-2		Book:	Recording reques	ited By
b)	·	Date of F	DONALD MASSOW	/\
c)		Notes:	Eureka (County - NV
d)				ti - Recorder
		L		\ \
2. Type of Property:	.,	011- m m	Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES	Fee: \$14.00 RPTT:
a) (X) Vacant Land c) Condo/TWnhse	,	Single Fam Res. 2-4 Plex	Book-546 Page	
e) Apt. Bldg.		Comm'l/Ind'l	- 3-	\
g) Agricultural	h) 🗁	Mobile Home		\ \ \
l) Other				
6 - W. (-131) 1 (D. 1 D.2.	 	•	# 2011 A	à
3. Total Value/Sales Price	-	***************************************	\$ 3960.0	
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosu	re Only (value of			
Transfer Tax Value:		\$		
Real Property Transfer Ta	x Due:	5		
4 If Everntian Claimed:	,	/ /	/ /	
 If Exemption Claimed; a. Transfer Tax Exemption 	in nor NIDS 275 0	00 00 11	7	1
b. Explain Reason for Ex		TRANSFER	OF PROPE	ETY FROM
FATHER TO	-		OF PROPER USIDERATIO	
THITICK 10	5000	TROOT CO	VSI OCICITI IO.	<i>v</i>
5. Partial Interest: Percen	tage being tran	sferred:	%	
The undersigned declares ar and NRS 375.110, that the in belief, and can be supported provided herein. Furthermor of additional tax due, may re	formation provid by documentation e, the disallowan	ed is correct to the to in if called upon to s ice of any claimed e	est of their Informa ubstantiate the Info xemption, or other	ition and mation determination
		\ \		•
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, t	hę Buyer and S	eljer shall be jointl	y and severally lia	ible for any
additional amount owed.) 2	/ '\ \		
Signature Inneu	1 1. M		apacity <i>BR</i>	ANTEE
Signature			apacity	
Signature			apacity	**************************************
DELLER (ODANTOR)	VICODIATION	buyen w	30-811777 1117 <i>7</i>	
SELLER (GRANTOR) II	NEURWATION		GRANTEE) INFO	RMATION
(REQUIRED) Print Name: NORMAN	Milecons		REQUIRED)	ulara s
		Print Name:		MASSOW
Address: <u>9806</u> N.		Address:		16 HILLS DR.
City: SUN CITY		City:	CARSON CI	
State: <u>AZ</u> Z	ip: <u>85351</u>	State:	NV Zip:	85351
	L			
COMPANY/PERSON R		RECORDING		
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER O	OR BUYER)		4.	
Print Name:			Escrow#	
Address:	<u>/</u>			
City:	-	State:	Zip:	

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)